09 622 9100
DLM Wallace
55 Maurice Road
Penrose
Auckland
Version

09 622 9100
DLM Wallace
55 Maurice Road
Penrose
Auckland
Version
31/08/2023
Product Code Roll Size Rolls Per Pack
*MAL50 50MM X 20M 8
*MAL75 75MM X 20M 8
*MAL90 90MM X 20M 6
*MAL100 100MM X 20M 6
*MAL150 150MM X 20M 4
*MAL200 200MM X 20M 2
*MAL250 250MM X 20M 2
*MAL300 300MM X 20M 2
*MAL1000 1000MM X 20M 1
Limitations:
• DLM Wallace Malthoid shall be used in fully concealed applications, for damp proof course purposes
only.
• DLM Wallace Malthoid must not be used in contact with LOSP timber (use DLM Wallace Plascourse).